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Women / AB / AB a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava McMullin5653
SportsRock

9.175 9.450 9.4509.550 37.625
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Milania Denmark5554
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.300 9.2259.175 36.500
2 3 3 5 2 

2 

Zorayda Jean-Bart5652
SportsRock

8.300 9.200 9.5759.250 36.325
6 4 2 1 3 

3 

Adelina Smith5986
Bayside Sports  FL

8.050 9.625 9.2008.825 35.700
7 1 9T 6 4 

4 

Arlette Jimenez-Ruiz5992
Bayside Sports  FL

8.375 8.875 9.2509.150 35.650
4T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Erin Prather5987
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 8.800 9.1759.000 35.375
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Jolie Golus5662
South Florida

7.900 8.950 9.3009.050 35.200
8 5T 5 3 7 

7 

Kimora Woullard5555
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.375 8.950 8.9508.900 35.175
4T 5T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Aubrey Sinwelski5991
Bayside Sports  FL

7.775 8.200 8.9508.900 33.825
9 10 7T 8T 9 

9 

Annabelle Smith5989
Bayside Sports  FL

7.450 8.150 8.9008.825 33.325
10 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Eason Chistolini5983
Bayside Sports  FL

5.100 8.600 8.5507.600 29.850
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AB / AB a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lailani Mellon-Rojas5654
SportsRock

9.250 9.275 9.4759.675 37.675
1 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Evelyn Hitt5821
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.725 9.275 9.7759.550 37.325
6 3T 4 1 2 

2 

Austen Bergbom5664
South Florida

8.650 9.075 9.5509.600 36.875
7 5 3 3 3T

3T

Kayla Polanco5657
SportsRock

9.050 8.850 9.4759.500 36.875
3 8T 5 4T 3T

3T

Chloe Cusamano5655
SportsRock

8.800 8.775 9.5759.650 36.800
4 11 2 2 5 

5 

Beyla Brooks5820
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.750 9.025 9.4009.175 36.350
5 6 6 6 6 

6 

Dervena Jean-Baptiste5656
SportsRock

8.275 9.350 9.3259.125 36.075
9 1T 7 7 7 

7 

Emmy Seavey5663
South Florida

9.225 8.850 9.0258.925 36.025
2 8T 8 10 8 

8 

Elliette Smith5988
Bayside Sports  FL

8.450 9.350 9.3008.850 35.950
8 1T 10 8T 9 

9 

Morgan Sinwelski5990
Bayside Sports  FL

7.600 8.850 9.3008.900 34.650
10 8T 9 8T 10 

10 

Cassandra Barnes5984
Bayside Sports  FL

6.600 8.900 8.7008.725 32.925
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside Sports  FL L 108.000 25.225 27.875 27.050 27.850
11 1 1
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Women / AB / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 113.050 27.475 28.075 28.875 28.625
11 1 1

2 South Florida S 108.100 25.775 26.875 27.575 27.875
22 2 2

3 Harris Chalkettes NC S 73.675 17.475 18.300 18.725 19.175
33 3 3
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